Competitor
Art Tooker
Steve Melita
Miguel Gerena
Andy Blan

Competitor
James Hart
Craig Wightman
Keith White
Ted Rowlee
Nick Macciarella
Greg McGill
Terry Finney
Mike McaGill
Mike Burline
Tony Milograno
Jon Van Nest
Serge
Proudnikov
Rick Sauer

Competitor
Ed Hahn
Jeff McGill

Category

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

Category

F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open
F-Open

F-Open
F-Open

Category
Any/Any
Any/Any

Match 1

198.09
195.04
195.04
191.03

Match 1

198.09
198.14
199.15
197.07
199.09
198.06
199.11
197.10
196.12
197.07
197.06

187.05
175.00

Match 1

199.12
171.02

Match 2
199.08
197.10
197.10
196.05

Match 2
200.17
200.13
198.07
199.10
197.06
198.05
198.13
197.06
198.11
193.04
193.07

194.05
195.06

Match 2
199.09
161.01

Match 3
198.05
195.05
195.05
193.08

Match 3
200.17
200.10
200.12
200.11
200.12
199.11
197.06
197.09
196.11
199.05
193.06

198.08
196.10

Match 3
199.13
172.03

Aggregate
595.22
587.19
587.19
580.16

Aggregate
598.43
598.37
597.34
596.28
596.27
595.22
594.30
591.25
590.34
589.16
583.19

579.18
566.16

Aggregate
597.34
504.06



